. 2:00 PM

. 2:05PM

. 2:20PM

. 2:30 PM

. 2:50 PM

. 3:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
CEMETERY COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, September 6, 2018
2:00 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL OFFICE BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
APPROVE MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION ON GOULD CEMETERY SITUATION

DISCUSSION ON POSSIBLE SHIFT FROM CEMETERY
COMMISSION TO CEMETERY COMMITTEE

REVIEW OF SUMMER SEASON & DISCUSSION ON
FUTURE PROJECTS
e Seasonal Work Completed & Fall Goals
e Discussion on How to Handle Small Cemeteries
o Gould, Persons, Amos Cutler, etc.
e Discussion on Creation of Continuity Binder for
Future Commissioners

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

