WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER CEMETERY COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, September 6, 2018 2:00 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL OFFICE BUILDING

A. 2:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	APPROVE MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 2:05 PM	DISCUSSION ON GOULD CEMETERY SITUATION
C. 2:20 PM	DISCUSSION ON POSSIBLE SHIFT FROM CEMETERY COMMISSION TO CEMETERY COMMITTEE
D. 2:30 PM	 REVIEW OF SUMMER SEASON & DISCUSSION ON FUTURE PROJECTS Seasonal Work Completed & Fall Goals Discussion on How to Handle Small Cemeteries Gould, Persons, Amos Cutler, etc. Discussion on Creation of Continuity Binder for Future Commissioners
E. 2:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
F. 3:00 PM	ADJOURN